
Federazione Ginnastica d’Italia - Comitato Lombardia

APERTURA IMPIANTO: 7.30
RIUNIONE DI GIURIA 8.30
CONTROLLO TESSERE GOLD 1 8.30
INIZIO GARA 9.30

Cod. Società Squadra Allieve GOLD 1 Squadra Categoria Ingresso Pedana TOTALE

1 44 A.S.D. GINNASTICA PRO PATRIA BUSTESE Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

2 64 A.S.D. S.G.M. FORZA E CORAGGIO Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

3 357 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO Sq. 1 ALLIEVE
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PREMIAZIONE GOLD 1

CONTROLLO TESSERE GOLD 2 9.00
INIZIO GARA 10.15

Squadra Allieve GOLD 2 Squadra Categoria Ingresso Pedana TOTALE

1 764 A.S.D. GINNASTICA SKILL Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

2 2528 A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

3 611 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RHO CORNAREDO 1979 Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

4 2668 A.G.COMENSE SOCIETÀ SPOR. DIL. A RESP. LIM. Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

5 2584 A.S.D. V.E.R.A. Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

6 2391 A.S.D. RITMICA FUTURA Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

7 44 A.S.D. PRO PATRIA BUSTESE SPORTIVA Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

8 486 A.S.D. OROBICA GINNASTICA Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

9 357 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MODERNA LEGNANO Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

10 1689 A.S.D. GINNICA 96 Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

11 1810 A.S.D. OLIMPIA SENAGO Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

12 620 A.S.D. U.S. ALFONSO CASATI ARCORE Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

13 76 A.S.D. VIRTUS SGA Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

14 2397 A.S.D  KINESIS 2008 Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

15 2745 A.S.D. POLISPORTIVA VARESE Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

16 2516 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA LA COCCINELLA Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

17 81 A.S.D. SOCIETÀ GINNASTICA PAVESE Sq. 1 ALLIEVE
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PREMIAZIONE GOLD 2 

CONTROLLO TESSERE GOLD 3 12.30
PAUSA PRANZO 13.00
INIZIO GARA 13.30

Squadra Allieve GOLD 3 Squadra Categoria Ingresso Pedana TOTALE

1 76 A.S.D. VIRTUS SGA Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

2 1810 A.S.D. OLIMPIA SENAGO Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

3 2668 A.G.COMENSE SOCIETÀ SPOR. DIL. A RESP. LIM. Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

4 76 A.S.D. VIRTUS SGA Sq. 2 ALLIEVE

5 2584 A.S.D. V.E.R.A. Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

6 2397 A.S.D.  KINESIS 2008 Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

7 486 A.S.D. OROBICA GINNASTICA Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

8 2697 SPORT PIÙ SOCIETÀ POLIS. DIL. A RESP. LIM. Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

9 611 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RHO CORNAREDO 1979 Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

10 52 A.S.D. GINNASTICA VIRTUS Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

11 2745 POLISPORTIVA VARESE ASDILETTANTISTICA Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

12 764 A.S.D. GINNASTICA SKILL Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

13 611 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RHO CORNAREDO 1979 Sq. 2 ALLIEVE

14 1190 A.S.D. GINNASTICA RITMICA NERVIANESE Sq. 1 ALLIEVE

15 620 A.S.D. U.S. ALFONSO CASATI ARCORE Sq. 1 ALLIEVE
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PREMIAZIONE GOLD 3
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